REGISTRATION AND STATEMENT OF ORGANIZATION

			☐ New Registration	1	⊠ Amendm	ent	County Elect June 21, 202		
	elective office Political Cor	es) (See regis mmittee (See	mittee (Cities of Blooming tration form instructions.) (registration form instruction ration form instructions.)	Complete I ons.) Com	tems 4-10 and 12-13. plete items 4-7, 10, 12		epin County Gov	ernment	
4. Name of Committee or Fund: AllofMpls									
5.	MAILING ADDRESS OF COMMITTEE OR FUND (Include City, State, Zip Code): 310 4th Ave South, Suite 9100, Minneapolis, MN 55415								
3.	E-Mail Address: contact@allofmpls.org								
7.	TELEPHONE OF COMMITTEE OR FUND: 612-567-3235								
3.	Name of Candil	AME OF CANDIDATE - If Principal Campaign Committee:							
	CANDIDATE'S AD	DDRESS:							
	CANDIDATE'S PH	HONE:							
9.	OFFICE SOUGHT	OR HELD BY C	ANDIDATE:						
	Bloomington:	☐ Mayor	Council District No.		-				
	Brooklyn Park:	☐ Mayor	Council District No.		-				
	Minneapolis:	☐ Mayor	Council Ward No		Library Board		Park Board Dis	strict No	
		Minneapo	olis School District #1 Distr	rict No.(1-6	OR at Large)	[Board of Estim	ate/Taxation	
	Hennepin	Attorney	Sheriff		Commissioner District	t No			
	County:	☐ Three Riv	ers Park District No.	_					
10.	COMMITTEE OFF	FICERS:	Name	Mailin	G Address for Commi	TTEE BUSINE	ss Ph	ONE	
	Chair: Richard	Forschler		310 4t	h Ave South, Suite 91	00, Minneap	oolis, MN 55415	612-567-3235	
	Treasurer: Marsha Wagner			310 4t	310 4th Ave South, Suite 9100, Minneapolis, MN 55415 612-567-3235				
				E-mail	address contact@allo	ofmpls.org			
	Deputy Treasurer (if any): Nick Koch				310 4th Ave South, Suite 9100, Minneapolis, MN 55415 612-567-3235				
11.	Associations Supporting a Political Fund:								
12.	Depository/Bank (Location of Committee Funds): Bremer Bank								
Address: 225 S. 6 th St., Suite 300, Minneapolis, MN 55402									
13.			l who signs and certifies to red information is guilty of		individual kn	nows contains fals	se information		
	I, (Print Name) N	larsha Wagner			, The Treasurer CE	ERTIFY THA	T THE INFORMA	ATION	
	data.	IHIS FORI	M IS COMPLETE, TRUE	AND CORF			iation within this f	orm is public	
	11/01	(Signature	of Treasurer)		June	21, 2021 (Date)			

Received by Hennepin

INSTRUCTIONS for COMPLETION of the REGISTRATION AND STATEMENT OF ORGANIZATION

"Principal Campaign Committee" means the single political committee designated by a candidate."

Note: A candidate for elective office in the Cities of Bloomington, Brooklyn Park, and Minneapolis, or for Hennepin County Government, shall register a Principal Campaign Committee within 14 days after the date by which contributions have been received or expenditures made in excess of \$100. The Principal Campaign Committee may include people other than the candidate, serving as Chair, Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer. The candidate may serve as any or all of the Principal Campaign Committee officers.

Even if the candidate uses only his/her own money to fund the campaign, a Principal Campaign Committee **must** be registered within 14 days after spending in excess of \$100.

- 2. "Political Committee" means any political party, association or person other than an individual that seeks as its major purpose to influence the outcome of any election.
- 3. "Political Fund" means any accumulation of dues or voluntary contributions by an association other than a political committee, which accumulation is collected or expended for the purpose of influencing the outcome of any election.
- 4. **Principal Campaign Committee**: If this is a New Registration or an Amendment for a Principal Campaign Committee, please indicate on line #9 the elective office sought or held by the candidate <u>for which this registration</u> applies. If applicable, indicate the District or Ward seat that is sought or held by the candidate.
- On line #10, please provide the address and phone number for the Chair, Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer at which they are to receive phone calls and written correspondence regarding the activities of the Principal Campaign Committee, Political Committee or Political Fund. Please note that, if appropriate, this address and phone number may be the same as that listed on line #5 for the mailing address and phone number of your Committee or Fund.
- 6. No financial transactions into or from your Principal Campaign Committee, Political Committee or Political Fund Account are permitted during any time that the office of treasurer is vacant.
- 7. At any time when information on this Registration changes, you must submit an Amended Registration and Statement of Organization form, or a letter clearly identifying the change, signed by the Treasurer and submitted to the Campaign Finance Office.

Revised May 2014

Hennepin County Taxpayer Services Department PSL 012 Government Center 300 S Sixth St Minneapolis, MN 55487-0012

Contact us at: (612)596-7152

campaign.finance@hennepin.us www.hennepin.us/electionscf